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TableVII.—Return of
Allowances

and
Special

Payments
other
than

Current
Regular

Allowances
granted
to

Officers
of
the

PublicService—continued. Name.

Department.

Nature
of

Allowance.

Amount.

Remarks.

Graham,
K.
M.....Defence

Hornibrook,
E.
L. ..„Staff........

Public
Works

King.
G.
W. ..Masters.

H.
H... Gray,

B.
L.

..
Kidsdale.

W.
H.

Barker,
A.
W.....„\Fennell,

P.
.1.....„'• ..Clifton.

E.......Agriculture

Tellers
al

Dunedin,
Wellington,
and

Tourist

Auckland Teller
at
Christchurch..„ Ambrose,

J.
A.

•..Land
and
Deeds

Camp
allowance Instrument

allowance
Whilst
located
temporarily
at

Bealey

Whilst
absent
from

headquarters
Special
lodging-allowance

Special
travelling-allowance
whilst

representing
Do-

minion
in
America

Tellers
allowances

For
auditing
anil

examining
stamps

3s.
per

diem.
3s. 3s. 3s. 10s.

per
week.

£12
per

annum.
£1
per

week.
£] £]

£2
Is.
8d.
perdiem.

i

£6
each
agency.

Culpan,
T.......IRegistrar-General's ..Howie,

J.......Customs

Sinclair,
R.....Land
and
Deeds

Voung,
H.
C.

..... ..!Patent
Office

Willoston,
V.....Stamp

Pirani,
P.
G......Public
Health

Allen.
B.
B.......Printing
and
Stationery

Dicker.
A.

....Agriculture..

Fairfax-!
holmelev,
R.
E...„McCulloch,

W.
J.

McGillivray,
R. ....Hughes,

A.

Glasson,
A.

Perry,
('.Patterson,

1)... McConnell.
P.

..
Beere.
<'.
A.

..

Ross,
It.

......Justice

Hall,
A.....Tourist

Nelson,
It.......„Ridings,

J.
P.

......Customs

Bennett,.).
P.

..
Walter.
R.
It... Stephenson.

H.......In
lieu
of
overtime
for
extra
work

performed

In
lieu
of
overtime

Bonus
for
extra
work
in

connection
with
the

cheeking

and
examination
of
tenders

Extra
work
in

connection
witli

displays
at
various

Agricultural
and

Pastoral
Associations'
shows

..Ditto Service-
rendered
in

connection
with
farming

opera-

tions
at
Waikeria

Prison

While
supervising
the

pasteurization
demonstrations

at
Cambridge Services

as
caretaker
of
Court

grounds

While
engaged
in
liberation
of
shrimps
in

Lake
Rotorua

As
protectorof
the

Tuatara
lizard
and
indigenous

birds

Securing
convictions
for

breaches
of
the

Fisheries
Act

£10
£1

I

0

£1
I

0

£2
2

0

£1

1

0

£15
(I

0

£2.-)
0

0

£23
ii

0

Payment
granted
for
work

performed
out

of
office-hours.
Since

15th
September.

1913,
duty
has
been
performed
in
office-

hours,
and

no
allowance
has
been

granted.Ditto. In
connection
with
smallpox
outbreak.

£10
0

0

£10
0

0

£10
0

0

£10
0

0

£6
0

0

£5
0

0

£6
0

0

£.->
(I

0

t2.">
per

annum.
£1
Ids.

per
week.

£li
per

annum.
Is.
Id.
perhour.

£6
per

annum.
£10
15
3

£8
.-.
3

£1

0

0

£0
10
0
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